
WOMEN'S (9-12) 148.0 RESULTS

Women's (9-12) 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gennie Vitt st. paul high school 147.6 195.0 10

2 Emery Kafka Pittsburg 142.2 130.0 8

3 sophia albertini st. paul high school 144.0 115.0 6

4 Kylan Sherman McDonald County High School 144.0 110.0 4

5 Elle Slaughter Pittsburg 143.0 100.0 2

6 Emmy Madl st. paul high school 147.0 95.0 0

7 Darcy Dyke Neodesha High School 144.0 80.0 1

Women's (9-12) 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gennie Vitt st. paul high school 147.6 335.0 10

2 Emery Kafka Pittsburg 142.2 205.0 8

3 Kylan Sherman McDonald County High School 144.0 200.0 6

4 sophia albertini st. paul high school 144.0 170.0 4

5 Emmy Madl st. paul high school 147.0 160.0 0

6 Darcy Dyke Neodesha High School 144.0 155.0 2

7 Elle Slaughter Pittsburg 143.0 0 0

Women's (9-12) 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gennie Vitt st. paul high school 147.6 205.0 10

2 Emery Kafka Pittsburg 142.2 145.0 8

3 Kylan Sherman McDonald County High School 144.0 125.0 6

4 Elle Slaughter Pittsburg 143.0 120.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 sophia albertini st. paul high school 144.0 115.0 2

6 Darcy Dyke Neodesha High School 144.0 90.0 1

7 Emmy Madl st. paul high school 147.0 85.0 0

Women's (9-12) 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gennie Vitt st. paul high school 147.6 735.0 10

2 Emery Kafka Pittsburg 142.2 480.0 8

3 Kylan Sherman McDonald County High School 144.0 435.0 6

4 sophia albertini st. paul high school 144.0 400.0 4

5 Emmy Madl st. paul high school 147.0 340.0 0

6 Darcy Dyke Neodesha High School 144.0 325.0 2

7 Elle Slaughter Pittsburg 143.0 220.0 1


